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HR 1367
CAMRA Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Feb 26, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Feb 27, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/1367 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MD   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (97 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Feb 26, 2019

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Rose, Max [D-NY-11] D · NY Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Oct 18, 2019

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Oct 22, 2019

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Oct 22, 2019

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Oct 22, 2019

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Oct 22, 2019

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Oct 22, 2019

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Oct 22, 2019

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Oct 28, 2019

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Oct 28, 2019

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Oct 31, 2019

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Oct 31, 2019

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Nov 1, 2019

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Nov 8, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Nov 12, 2019

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Dec 5, 2019

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Dec 5, 2019

Rep. Shalala, Donna E. [D-FL-27] D · FL Dec 5, 2019

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Dec 5, 2019

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Dec 6, 2019

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Dec 6, 2019

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Dec 9, 2019

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Dec 9, 2019

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Dec 12, 2019

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA Dec 12, 2019

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Dec 19, 2019

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Dec 19, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Horn, Kendra S. [D-OK-5] D · OK Jan 10, 2020

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Jan 10, 2020

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Jan 10, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Jan 17, 2020

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Feb 10, 2020

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH May 12, 2020

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA May 12, 2020

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jun 11, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 11, 2020

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jun 11, 2020

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jun 11, 2020

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jun 11, 2020

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Aug 22, 2020

Rep. Gonzalez, Anthony [R-OH-16] R · OH Aug 22, 2020

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Aug 22, 2020

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Aug 22, 2020

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Sep 30, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Feb 27, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 558 Identical bill Feb 26, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Summary  (as of Feb 26, 2019) 

Children and Media Research Advancement Act or the CAMRA Act

This bill requires the National Institutes of Health to fund research regarding the effects of media on infants, children, and

adolescents. Such research must examine the impact of media (e.g., social media, television, video games) on cognitive,

physical, and social-emotional development.

Actions Timeline

Feb 27, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Feb 26, 2019: Introduced in House
Feb 26, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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